high precision
thermoregulation
Catalogue 2009/2010
Unistat® models
ATEX
ATEX Solutions (Option)
Additional heating
(Option)

Additional heating
(Option)
www.huber-online.com24 25
44 www.huber-online.com 45
Unichiller® in tower housing
Unichiller®
with air cooled refrigeration
|  UC045T  |
[kW]to 40 kW
air cooled models from 1.7
to 40 kW
Unichiller®
with water cooled refrigeration
Model Working Temp. Pump max. Cooling Power (kW) at (°C) Dimensions (W/dm³) at Cat.No. G Price
Range (°C) Type (l/min) (bar) 15 0 -10 -20 W x D x H (mm) 15°C 0°C
UC017T -10..40 B 27 3,0 1,7 0,9 0,4 - 450 x 510 x 1160 6,4 3,4 3013.0001.04 3
UC020T -20..40 B 27 3,0 2,0 2,0 1,5 0,8 450 x 510 x 1160 7,5 7,5 3013.0002.04 3
UC025T -10..40 B 27 3,0 2,5 1,2 0,6   - 450 x 510 x 1160 9,4 4,5 3013.0003.04 3
UC040T -10..40 B 27 3,0 4,0 2,5 1,5   - 500 x 550 x 1420 11,0 6,9 3014.0001.04 3
UC045T -20..40 B 27 3,0 4,5 4,5 2,9  1,5 500 x 550 x 1420 12,4 12,4 3014.0002.04 3
UC055T -10..40 C3 65 5,5 5,5 3,0 1,3   - 600 x 632 x 1610 9,1 5,0 3015.0001.04 3
UC060T -20..40 C3 65 5,5 6,0 6,0 3,9   2,0 600 x 630 x 1600 9,9 9,9 3015.0002.04 3
UC080T -10..40 C3 90 5,5 8,0 4,8 2,5    - 600 x 790 x 1610 11,4 6,5 3016.0001.04 3
UC100T -20..40 C3 90 5,5 10,0 10,0 6,5    2,5 600 x 790 x 1610 13,1 13,1 3017.0001.04 4
UC110T -10..40 C3 90 5,5 11,0 6,0 2,7     - 600 x 790 x 1610 14,4 7,9 3017.0002.04 4
UC130T** -10..40 C3 90 5,5 13,0 8,5 4,5     - 874 x 1185 x 1820 6,8 4,4 3018.0001.04 4
UC150T** -20..40 D3 180 4,5 15,0 15,0 9,7    3,7 874 x 1485 x 1820 6,2 6,2 3019.0001.04 4
UC160T** -10..40 D3 180 4,5 16,0 8,8 4,0     - 874 x 1185 x 1820 8,3 4,6 3018.0002.04 4
UC200T** -10..40 D3 180 4,5 20,0 11,0 5,0     - 874 x 1485 x 1855 8,3 4,6 3019.0002.04 4
UC210T** -20..40 D3 180 4,5 21,0 21,0 13,6     5,2 874 x 1985 x 1855 6,6 6,6 3020.0001.04 4
UC250T** -10..40 D3 180 4,5 25,0 14,0 6,2     - 874 x 1985 x 1855 7,8 4,4 3020.0002.04 5
UC260T** -20..40 D3 220 4,5 26,0 26,0 13,6     5,2 874 x 1985 x 1855 8,0 8,0 3020.0003.04 5
UC300T** -10..40 D3 220 4,5 30,0 16,5 7,5     - 874 x 1985 x 1855 9,3 5,1 3020.0004.04 5
UC400T** -10..40 D3 220 4,5 40,0 22,0 10,0     - 2500 x 1685 x 1785 5,3 2,9 3021.0001.04 5
** without trolley Option: heating 2 kW to 100°C                                                                                                                 Option: Natural Refrigerant available on request
Model Working Temp. Pump max. Cooling Power (kW) at (°C) Dimensions (W/dm³) at Cat.No. G Price